
PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III
SAYAKA (JATIM_3)
LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

PARALON SD (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A PGJT3529 AHMAD YUSUF ALAUDDIN FAUZI TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAM P PSDAM

B PGJT3472 KANESHKA ARNOLD AMRAN SANTOSO FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDAM P PSDAM

C PGJT3441 ARSHAKA BINTANG PRAMUDYA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAM P PSDAM

D PGJT3556 MUHAMMAD FAWAS AL FARROS FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY PSDAM P PSDAM

2 A PGJT3528 ADNAN AL FATHANI ISLAM TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAM P PSDAM

B PGJT3471 MOH ARYA SAKHA WIRATAMA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDAM P PSDAM

C PGJT3440 HANGGER PRIYO WICAKSONO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAM P PSDAM

D PGJT3557 EMIR PUTRA ANUGRAH FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY PSDAM P PSDAM

3 A PGJT3523 MOH AZLAN FIKRI RAFFASYA ALFAR TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAM P PSDAM

B PGJT3473 MUHAMMAD FASA ZAKYA YAHYA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDAM P PSDAM

C PGJT3442 NARENDRA RAFFAEL ALFARIZKY KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAM P PSDAM

D PGJT3574 AHMAD BAGUS RAYYANZA FADLI BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG PSDAM P PSDAM

4 A PGJT3522 IBNU MAHARDIKA TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAM P PSDAM

B PGJT3085 MOHAMMAD ALFAN AL ADDAIZ YANUA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK PSDAM P PSDAM

C PGJT3439 MUHAMMAD RAFARDHAN HAMIZAN AHY KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAM P PSDAM

D PGJT3573 AHMAD DANENDRA BAGASTYA FADLI BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG PSDAM P PSDAM

5 A PGJT3521 FAEYZA AHMAD ALNUFAIS PRADANA TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAM P PSDAM

B PGJT3084 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD AL FAJRI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK PSDAM P PSDAM

C PGJT3287 MUHAMMAD RIFQI FADHILAH AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDAM P PSDAM

D PGJT3257 FAHRYAN ATTAYA REYNAND SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY PSDAM P PSDAM

6 A PGJT3520 MUHAMMAD DAFFA ABYAN FAHMI TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAM P PSDAM

B
C PGJT3286 FADHIL ZHAFRAN MAULANA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDAM P PSDAM

D PGJT3256 MUHAMMAD ATHAZAKY LAKSONO SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY PSDAM P PSDAM

7 A PGJT3186 MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S PSDAM P PSDAM

B
C
D PGJT3506 ZULFIKAR BAHARUDIN TRACK TRACK ARCHERY PSDAM P PSDAM

8 A PGJT3447 AISYAH SHOLEHAH HUMAIRAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3527 NEYFA ALMIRA KHANZA TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3558 QUEEN ARSYILLA MECCA DIMENZA FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY PSDAW P PSDAW

D PGJT3590 SYAQILA HASNA KHANZANIA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDAW P PSDAW

9 A PGJT3445 APRILA AZKADINA MUTTAQIN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3526 AVIKA LUBNA SAKHI AVIANO TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3561 AZALEA SALSABILA DZAHIN FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY PSDAW P PSDAW

D PGJT3591 DEWITA SYAHSEHAN AFFATATI FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDAW P PSDAW

10 A PGJT3444 AZALEA FARZANA PUTRI ADITIYA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3524 AIYRA NADHEERA ZULAIKAH SYUKRO TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3560 KHANSA AZALEA BADZLIN FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY PSDAW P PSDAW

D PGJT3589 ANNISA SITA RAHAYU FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDAW P PSDAW

11 A PGJT3448 ANINDITA KHOIRUNISWA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3525 ARUMI ADINDA ZAHRANY TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3559 RATU JANNAHARA AUDREA FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY PSDAW P PSDAW

D PGJT3203 ARUMI SEKAR RAHAJENG MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDAW P PSDAW

12 A PGJT3446 KAYLA ATHAYA PUTRI ANDIKA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3474 ADIBA BINTANG BASSAMAH ATMARIN FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3128 CEISYA IRDINA ADZKIYA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSDAW P PSDAW

D PGJT3201 ISYBILLA ZHAFIRA HAFSHAH MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDAW P PSDAW

13 A PGJT3443 QADIRA ANINDITA ZAHIRA ANWAR KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3086 SASTRI OKTAVIA PATMASARI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3129 AISYAH AYUDIA RAFANDA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSDAW P PSDAW

D PGJT3202 HAURA UZMA KILEYA MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDAW P PSDAW

14 A PGJT3516 GUMALA ZEA AZKADINA TSBIAC TRACK SDIT BINA INSANI ARCHERY PSDAW P PSDAW

B PGJT3258 ALESHA INARA CHANDANI SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY PSDAW P PSDAW

C PGJT3264 SAFFANA KHADIJAH NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR PSDAW P PSDAW

D
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15 A PGJT3477 BAGUS ADITYA SANTOSO FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3450 MUHAMMAD ILYAS AL FATTAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3217 KENZO ARSENIO ABRIZAN MIKHAIL KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3197 ARKAN ALHAMIZAN BROMEGO MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

16 A PGJT3476 KEVIN IDWAN ZWEIRAJ FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3451 MUHAMMAD HABIB AZZAM HARTANTO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3220 LINGGA ZHAFRAN KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3200 MUHAMMAD NIZAM ALFARIZI MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

17 A PGJT3475 SAKTI KENICHI RASAGAMA ARDININ FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3449 ALFARIS LUTHFIE ZAIDAN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3218 DIBYACITA FATIH MADHA KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3198 YOGA BASUNJAYA MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

18 A PGJT3478 YUSRON AL FARUQ FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3620 MUHAMMAD ZAAHIR ZAIN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3219 ARJUNA PUTRA WIDAYANA KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3595 EL AZZAM FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDBM P PSDBM

19 A PGJT3479 WILIS RAFKA ALFARISKI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3131 NAVYAN PUTRA ALFARIZH KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3517 MUHAMMAD ZHAFIF AL HISYAM TSBIAC TRACK SDIT BINA INSANI ARCHERY PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3597 ESA SATRIA HABIBILAH FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDBM P PSDBM

20 A PGJT3334 JOVAN SATYA RAFA SATAG BETA SDI ALISLAH TULUNGAGUNG PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3132 MEGAN JOVANKA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3518 IMAM ARSHAKA VIRENDRA PRIYAMBO TSBIAC TRACK SDIT BINA INSANI ARCHERY PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3596 FAEYZA ZAIDAN NUGROHO FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDBM P PSDBM

21 A PGJT3333 AFIF MUBAROK SATAG BETA SDI ALISLAH TULUNGAGUNG PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3133 RAIHAN MAULANA AL GHAZALI KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3519 MUHAMMAD ADZKAN FAWWAZI SUBEKT TSBIAC TRACK SDIT BINA INSANI ARCHERY PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3292 ASYAM NARENDRA HARYO AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDBM P PSDBM

22 A PGJT3332 AHMAD FATIH SYAH MALIK SATAG BETA SDI ALISLAH TULUNGAGUNG PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3245 GIBRAN DZULKARNAIN AL FATH SPRK MSI SD PLUS RAHMAT KEDIRI PSDBM P PSDBM

C PGJT3621 NEVAN IBRA AHZA PANDYA MTBT BETA MI TAMANQU BANDUNG TAG PSDBM P PSDBM

D PGJT3291 ALIFIAN DHAFA SATRIYA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDBM P PSDBM

23 A PGJT3265 FARREL RIFQI ACHMAD SAPUTRA NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR PSDBM P PSDBM

B PGJT3532 MUHAMMAD NABIL AL QEIS TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDBM P PSDBM

C
D PGJT3293 CONAN ALVIRO FRANSISCO AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDBM P PSDBM

24 A PGJT3090 MUHAMMAD ALVAN MUBIN KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK PSDBM P PSDBM

B
C PGJT3622 MUHAMMAD FACHRY AL HUSAIN MTBT BETA MI TAMANQU BANDUNG TAG PSDBM P PSDBM

D

25 A PGJT3453 SUMAYYAH ABIDAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3288 GHANIYYAH ADIBAH AZKA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3594 ALMAQHVIRA ELEANOR WIJAYA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDBW P PSDBW

D PGJT3231 RAYYA NIRWASITA SAMARA GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY PSDBW P PSDBW

26 A PGJT3458 FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA RAMADHANI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3290 KINANTHI LARASATI PUTRI PANDYA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3592 NADINE RAISYA ALKHANSA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDBW P PSDBW

D PGJT3229 HASNA ANINDYA SATRIANI GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY PSDBW P PSDBW

27 A PGJT3452 MANNA FATMA LAIBA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3289 ALYANA PUTRI FEBIOLA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3593 NADIA NUR AZIZAH FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSDBW P PSDBW

D PGJT3230 MADINAH KAWAI AL MUNAWAROH GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY PSDBW P PSDBW

28 A PGJT3457 TIFFANY ANINDYA PERMATA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3182 ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3196 BIANCA AZZAHRA KHAIRISY MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBW P PSDBW

D PGJT3530 AISYA CANDRAKIRANA TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDBW P PSDBW
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29 A PGJT3454 KHANZA LARASATI QADRI AL HANAF KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3187 ARCILLA KIANAYA SUPRIYADI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3195 KHAURA KHANZA ALMA AZZAHRA MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBW P PSDBW

D PGJT3531 AQUILANI SEVA PUTRI ALFIAN TSAAAC TRACK SDIT AL ARIF ARCHERY COM PSDBW P PSDBW

30 A PGJT3456 ALUNA KHAIRANI SABILLAJANNAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3088 ADIBA MUSABIL KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3199 MUSDALIFATUS ZAMZAMI HANDA ADY MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSDBW P PSDBW

D PGJT3244 AMARA ASKANA SAKI RAMADIYANI SPRK MSI SD PLUS RAHMAT KEDIRI PSDBW P PSDBW

31 A PGJT3455 CLAUDIA SUTIADI WIJAYA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSDBW P PSDBW

B PGJT3130 ALOYSIA MEGA KIRANA ARIBOWO KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSDBW P PSDBW

C PGJT3335 NASYWA FIRJATULLAH SATAG BETA SDI ALISLAH TULUNGAGUNG PSDBW P PSDBW

D

PARALON SMP & UMUM (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A PGJT3215 RAKAI HANUNG PRAMUDITA KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSMPM P PSMPM

B PGJT3137 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUN NIZAM KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSMPM P PSMPM

6 A PGJT3216 MUHAMMAD AVICENNA LAZUARDI KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PSMPM P PSMPM

B PGJT3134 NOOR RAYHAN MUHAMMAD FAIZ KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSMPM P PSMPM

7 A PGJT3460 DZAIDAN SAYYID RAMADHAN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSMPM P PSMPM

B PGJT3629 ARFA GHANI REFANDI SPBS PASER SMP PROGRESIF BUMI SHO PSMPM P PSMPM

8 A PGJT3459 MUHAMMAD ILHAM NUR AS SIDDIQ KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PSMPM P PSMPM

B PGJT3630 M FAKHARUDDIN MUNIR MAHFUD SPBS PASER SMP PROGRESIF BUMI SHO PSMPM P PSMPM

9 A PGJT3483 WISDOM ARDEE MULIA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSMPM P PSMPM

B PGJT3601 M  ABRISAM AZKA R I FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSMPM P PSMPM

10 A PGJT3481 ELANG ARIANI SYAH FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3598 HASNA KHALISHAH GHINA AMALIYAH FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSMPW P PSMPW

11 A PGJT3585 ZAHWA ELSA SAILA HUBBULOOH FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3599 AYURI KEISHA AZZAHRA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSMPW P PSMPW

12 A PGJT3482 VALERINA ZULFA IHSANI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3600 DALISHA MARGA ADISHREE FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB PSMPW P PSMPW

13 A PGJT3480 SHEZA ALAIA RUSYDA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3632 TSABITA AQILA ALTHAFARRAS H SPBS PASER SMP PROGRESIF BUMI SHO PSMPW P PSMPW

14 A PGJT3136 BELICIA WINDI DWI NUR AFIFAH KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3631 FIRDA TSABITA SALMA SPBS PASER SMP PROGRESIF BUMI SHO PSMPW P PSMPW

15 A PGJT3135 GISSELA ANDARA CHINTARY KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3692 ADINDA NUR FATHINAH SPBS PASER SMP PROGRESIF BUMI SHO PSMPW P PSMPW

16 A PGJT3623 KHAYLA PUTRI AZ-ZAHRA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB PSMPW P PSMPW

B PGJT3188 ANNISA SHIFA NUR ROHMAN LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S PSMPW P PSMPW

17 A PGJT3465 M IKMAL MUHIBBI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3587 MUHIBBULLOH FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUM P PUM

18 A PGJT3464 M ABDUL ROKHIM KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3484 ARVIEKY MAHESWARA PUTRA SETIAD FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUM P PUM

19 A PGJT3462 MUHAMMAD SULTON IBRAHIM KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3586 MUHAMMAD ZADA HUBBULLOH FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUM P PUM

20 A PGJT3461 IMAM HANAFI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3588 MUNASIR HUDA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUM P PUM

21 A PGJT3466 SAHING GALUH SANDRO PRATAMA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3486 ZURIEL ALVARO NABIHA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUM P PUM

22 A PGJT3463 MUHAMMAD RAFA ILMANSYAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3485 MOCHAMMAD ALDILLA MEIGI PRIATA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUM P PUM

23 A PGJT3467 MIFTAKHUL FAHMI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUM P PUM

B PGJT3624 DJEFAN RASYAFFA GUCI SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA PUM P PUM

24 A PGJT3189 ADRIEL BENHARD WIJAYATNO LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S PUM P PUM

B PGJT3625 ACHMAD ROYAN AZZI SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA PUM P PUM

25 A PGJT3213 ZHAFRAN DZAKY ALGHAZY SUNDARNO KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PUM P PUM

B
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26 A PGJT3470 AUFI SAADATI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUW P PUW

B PGJT3627 NASYTA AZZAHRAH PUTRI ISMAIL SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA PUW P PUW

27 A PGJT3469 AFIQ SALWA TARIMAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUW P PUW

B PGJT3626 ALMIRA CORDELIA ARAMINTA SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA PUW P PUW

28 A PGJT3468 MAY RANI SAFITRI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A PUW P PUW

B PGJT3628 MAHESWARI ASY-SYIFA'URRAHIM MA SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA PUW P PUW

29 A PGJT3690 ASYIFA SAUQIYA AZZAHRA KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG PUW P PUW

B PGJT3212 ANNISA NAJLAATUL LABIBAH KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PUW P PUW

30 A PGJT3691 WINATA SYAKINA PUTRI KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG PUW P PUW

B PGJT3214 AURORA MARVA CALLISTA KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI PUW P PUW

31 A PGJT3689 DEVA JULIA RISKI KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG PUW P PUW

B PGJT3584 NOVIE ASTUTI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI PUW P PUW

BAREBOW 20M & 50M (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A PGJT3083 FABIAN NUSA SETIAWAN SAC SIDOARJO ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

B PGJT3611 ANDRI S FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

2 A PGJT3420 ATHAR RIZKY YUDHISTIRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20M B B20M

B PGJT3608 BAYU WIDYANARKO FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

3 A PGJT3421 MOCHAMMAD RIZKY BARI PERMANA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20M B B20M

B PGJT3609 AQILA THORIQ RAFIZKY YUDI FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

4 A PGJT3423 IZHAR RIZQULLAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20M B B20M

B PGJT3610 ANANG SUPARMAN FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

5 A PGJT3422 GARETT BERYL D MODESTO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20M B B20M

B PGJT3612 DENDRA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

6 A PGJT3419 HIDEAKI EVERT ABQYAR KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20M B B20M

B PGJT3670 STUART CHRISTIAN HUMBLE EPAFRA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

7 A PGJT3424 EKA RIDHA ADI KUSUMA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20M B B20M

B PGJT3669 RIZQI ADHITYA KUMARA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

8 A PGJT3673 MUHAMMAD BAIHAQY RIEVAN SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA B20M B B20M

B PGJT3668 MIRZA HAWWARY YUKICHI AMRI PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB B20M B B20M

9 A PGJT3674 ALEXANDRIO PERMATA PUTRA SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA B20M B B20M

B PGJT3170 ADIS DZAKI ARKANA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S B20M B B20M

10 A PGJT3494 EDY PRAYITNO FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B20M B B20M

B PGJT3148 RAFI ISHA AKMAL KUSUMA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S B20M B B20M

11 A
B PGJT3716 FI’LUNA MAUNGIDHOTUL HASANAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20W B B20W

12 A PGJT3498 DUROTUL MAHSUNAH FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B20W B B20W

B PGJT3039 REIKO SHIONA SUTIKDJO MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG B20W B B20W

13 A PGJT3499 ARVIEKA SABILLA PUTRI SETIADI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B20W B B20W

B PGJT3688 NISFU AMALIASANI MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG B20W B B20W

14 A PGJT3495 ELANG ARIANI SYAH FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B20W B B20W

B PGJT3038 FITRIA ANGGRAENY MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG B20W B B20W

15 A PGJT3496 LISA KURNIAWATI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B20W B B20W

B PGJT3040 GABRIELLA TIMOTHY JUNIFERTYA A MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG B20W B B20W

16 A PGJT3497 NOVI ASTUTI S FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B20W B B20W

B PGJT3607 ITA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W

17 A PGJT3169 GISHELA RIZKY KUSUMAWARDANI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S B20W B B20W

B PGJT3604 SABRINA DESIREE WIJAYA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W

18 A PGJT3147 AVISSA AZZARIA YULIANI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S B20W B B20W

B PGJT3606 RENITA NABILAH SUSANTO FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W

19 A PGJT3367 CLARISSA IKA DAVINA PUTRI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20W B B20W

B PGJT3605 SALMA ANDY MURACETTA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W

20 A PGJT3425 MEZALUNA NURACHMI OKZY KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B20W B B20W

B PGJT3671 HANIFAH FAIDA AZMI PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W

21 A PGJT3115 ADE WURI S KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN B20W B B20W

B PGJT3672 MAUDI ARETHA ATMAWATI PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W
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22 A PGJT3533 SYIFA AULIA KHAIRUNNISA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR B20W B B20W

B PGJT3048 AQUILA SALSABILA PRAMESTI FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB B20W B B20W

23 A PGJT3282 ADRINA KALILA BIILMINA ZUHRI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR B20W B B20W

B PGJT3675 MAZAYA SYIFA PUTRI SM2S PASER SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SDA B20W B B20W

24 A PGJT3430 PERDANA DEWAN DARU KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3567 MULYADI FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

25 A PGJT3426 JOVITO RAJENDRA IVANO PRABOWO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3565 MARSONO FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

26 A PGJT3432 RENGGAR SYAHWALI NURIL ZUHRY KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3566 SARJITO FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

27 A PGJT3428 RIZKY INDRA FATA ULINNUHA SANT KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3564 ERPAN SAHIRI FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

28 A PGJT3429 ANANG LUDFI HIDAYAT KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3613 EGRA HAFIS HAIDAR FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

29 A PGJT3427 MUHAMMAD NARA AHSAN AZ ZAKY KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3614 HERU W FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

30 A PGJT3431 HARITS KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50M B B50M

B PGJT3615 BRAYAT LAKSONO FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

31 A PGJT3145 SATYO UTOMO PPM PAPAMONCHER B50M B B50M

B PGJT3616 PRASTOWO A FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

32 A PGJT3146 AGUS JUANG HANURA PPM PAPAMONCHER B50M B B50M

B PGJT3505 EKO PURWANTO FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B50M B B50M

33 A PGJT3144 M HAFIDH RADITYA PPM PAPAMONCHER B50M B B50M

B PGJT3503 ARVIEKY MAHESWARA PUTRA SETIAD FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B50M B B50M

34 A PGJT3046 FARZIN ANGGABAYA RAHAGI AUFA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB B50M B B50M

B PGJT3504 MOCHAMMAD ALDILLA MEIGI PRIATA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B50M B B50M

35 A PGJT3500 AGUSTIN DAMAYANTI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B50W B B50W

B PGJT3438 WAHYUNINGSIH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B B50W B B50W

36 A PGJT3501 SHINTIA PUSPITASARI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B50W B B50W

B PGJT3435 WIENNA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B B50W B B50W

37 A PGJT3502 SWEETA KHOIRUNISA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI B50W B B50W

B PGJT3436 HEPPY PUTRI FATIMAH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B B50W B B50W

38 A PGJT3433 ARRINGGI ITSNA NAFI'AH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50W B B50W

B PGJT3617 SAFETY RIZKIA PUTRI FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B50W B B50W

39 A PGJT3434 KHONSAA ALMAAS MAITSAA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50W B B50W

B PGJT3618 FRANSISCA S SG FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB B50W B B50W

40 A PGJT3437 LEXCA ALICIA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A B50W B B50W

B PGJT3114 KEISHA YUNIAR NADELIA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN B50W B B50W

41 A PGJT3047 SAHDA PRAMADINA YUSANDI FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB B50W B B50W

B

NASIONAL U10 & U13 (Session 4)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A PGJT3576 ICHIRYO BAIHAQI AT THAREEQ BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3190 SHAUQY RAMADANA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3338 IBRAHIM KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10M N NU10M

2 A PGJT3575 FATHI RAFFI AMALEE (ALE) BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3695 MUHAMMAD UWAIS ALGHANI ROHMAN LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3336 MUHAMMAD AZKA KHALIFA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10M N NU10M

3 A PGJT3577 PRAWIRA MATA KRISNOKO BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3180 NAUFAL ADHYASTHA PRADIPTA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3341 AZRIL RAFIF YUSTIAWAN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10M N NU10M

4 A PGJT3340 REVALDI SURYANAGARA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3236 FAIST RASHYA WIDIGDA GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3268 ABYAN AMRU RASHAD NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU10M N NU10M

5 A PGJT3337 AHMAD ALI PUTRA WAHYU HIDAYAH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3127 FAEYZA AKMAR WIJAKSENO KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3310 LANGIT MBAREP ANAKVIANTO WAC WINNERS ARCHERY CLUB NU10M N NU10M
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6 A PGJT3339 AZHAR TSAQIB ALGHAZALI KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3011 M ALFAREZEL ATHARIZ HAIKAL MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3049 ABDULLAH HARUN AR RASYID RAMAD FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU10M N NU10M

7 A PGJT3534 NARENDRA DIERJA KUSUMA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR NU10M N NU10M

B PGJT3143 IBRAHIM ABDILLA ALFATH PPM PAPAMONCHER NU10M N NU10M

C PGJT3004 NARENDRA ATMA NEGARA SACB SEMPU ARCHERY CLUB BANYUWANGI NU10M N NU10M

8 A PGJT3343 JINGGA WILA AGATSI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10W N NU10W

B PGJT3009 AMORA LITUHAYU SHAYNA PRADANA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU10W N NU10W

C PGJT3181 ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU10W N NU10W

9 A PGJT3345 AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10W N NU10W

B PGJT3008 GHAIDA KARIMA TSURAYYA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU10W N NU10W

C PGJT3174 AMIRA SHANUM EKA PRASETYO LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU10W N NU10W

10 A PGJT3344 MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10W N NU10W

B PGJT3010 ARSYILA NUR FARZANA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU10W N NU10W

C PGJT3266 RASYADA KINARIAN KUSUMA NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU10W N NU10W

11 A PGJT3342 UNAISAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU10W N NU10W

B PGJT3602 NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB NU10W N NU10W

C PGJT3267 KHINAYU SYELMA TUNGGA SETIAWAN NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU10W N NU10W

12 A PGJT3507 ALEXANDRIA RAQEESHA SANTOSO TRACK TRACK ARCHERY NU10W N NU10W

B PGJT3657 FANI RIZKYA AGUSTIN PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU10W N NU10W

C PGJT3578 ALYA ZAHRA HUSYAMAH MARDHIYYAH BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU10W N NU10W

13 A PGJT3487 AVIA AURISSA NUSANTARA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI NU10W N NU10W

B PGJT3235 ARSYLA ISMAIL GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU10W N NU10W

C PGJT3071 ANINDITA KEISHA ZAHRA LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB NU10W N NU10W

14 A PGJT3015 FATIH YAHYA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3098 GHAISAN AKHTAR AL GHIFARI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3354 ABDILLAH BARIQ YUSTIAWAN KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13M N NU13M

15 A PGJT3014 ALTHAF KENZIE FRAGANSYAH MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3095 AL FAALIH YUDASANTOSO KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3352 TRISTAN ANTONIO PUTRA SIRAIT KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13M N NU13M

16 A PGJT3020 NAYAKA AHMAD SHEEHAN MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3100 ABDURAHMAN WIDI KUNCORO KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3350 ARSAKHA RAFLI EZA PRASRAYA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13M N NU13M

17 A PGJT3022 NICHOLAS AHMAD HARNOWO MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3094 HANANDIKA NURIL RABBANI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3351 DHAMMAWAN IZZA KRISHNAMURTI KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13M N NU13M

18 A PGJT3023 AHMAD IRSYAAD SYARIIF MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3091 PRADIPTA BAGAS WIRASENA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3243 RAZIQ WAFI EL BAIDHOWI GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

19 A PGJT3013 GHYANENDRA RIZAL DHAFIN ARRAYY MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3093 MUHAMMAD FAIZ HARITS HERMAWAN KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3237 ALIF AL FATIH GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

20 A PGJT3017 AGHA AL FATIH MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3101 LINTANG GUSTI MAHARDIKA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3242 PHILANDER SAVERO DHANA GENTZA GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

21 A PGJT3018 OMAR FARIS NASER MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3099 NABIL DIMAS SYAHPUTRA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3238 ELFANDY RAHMAN ZAIDHAN GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

22 A PGJT3012 KHENAN MALIK SETIONO MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3347 MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3659 RASYA MUHAMMAD RAMADHAN PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

23 A PGJT3024 REYHAN ARFA PUTRA EFENDI MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3348 RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3658 MUHAMMAD RAZAN ATHAYA PRAYUDIA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

24 A PGJT3021 JANUZAJ RUWA'IFI MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3353 ALFIAN RIZQIE KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3656 ERDO IBRAHIM LIEM PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M
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25 A PGJT3019 FATHAN AL MAISAN ZHAFAR KURNIA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3349 DZAKY AHNAF YULIANTO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3661 VINCENT IGNACIO WIZLY PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

26 A PGJT3016 BINTANG FADHIL AZZAMY HASIM MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3052 AKHMAD WICAKSANA PUTRA PRATOMO FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3510 SABIQ EL FATHIN TRACK TRACK ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

27 A PGJT3207 RAFAEL FORTUNA HARDIAN MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3051 BILAL PUTRA RAMADHAN FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3511 DAFFA WISTARA WALDI TRACK TRACK ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

28 A PGJT3208 AWANG ADHYASTA LAZUARDHI MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3050 NARESWARA ANARGHYA FUALINO FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3509 ZAKI RAKHMAN AL AYYUBI TRACK TRACK ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

29 A PGJT3205 MUHAMMAD DZAKY TAJUSA MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3271 AHMAD AZKA NAUFAL NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3140 HUDI NUR HASAN BAC BOJONEGORO ARCHERY CENTER NU13M N NU13M

30 A PGJT3489 WILIS RAFKA ALFARISKI FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3270 AHMAD AZIZ QHOWIYU WILDAN NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3139 KEVIN IZZA RHEYNANUGRAHA BAC BOJONEGORO ARCHERY CENTER NU13M N NU13M

31 A PGJT3490 ZURIEL ALVARO NABIHA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3272 MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3603 M  ABRISAM AZKA R I FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

32 A PGJT3536 FAIQ ATSIL SYARIF KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3175 MUHAMMAD SATRIA ACARYA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3311 YUKI SENA FIRDAUSA WAC WINNERS ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

33 A PGJT3537 AL KIANO AZKA PRABOWO KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3184 ARJUNA PUTRA ARDIAWAN LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3309 NOAH JULIANT CANNAVARO WAC WINNERS ARCHERY CLUB NU13M N NU13M

34 A PGJT3305 AHMAD DEVANTARA SAPUTRA KABKDR PERPANI KABUPATEN KEDIRI NU13M N NU13M

B PGJT3126 FACHRY TSAQIB WIJAKSENO KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU13M N NU13M

C PGJT3262 RAFFANDRA AQLAN ALKHALIFI WIJA SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY NU13M N NU13M

35 A PGJT3030 ADZKIA SAUFA MULYANA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3089 REFANDA VARISHA ACHMAD KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3179 FLORETTA AULIA PRASETIYO LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU13W N NU13W

36 A PGJT3028 MARYAM QONITAH AZ ZAHROH MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3087 ELSA KHAYLA RONABILA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3183 ALYA KIRANA SYAKIRA YUSUF LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU13W N NU13W

37 A PGJT3027 ALENA VIDYA KHAIRANI MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3096 DANNIS AISYA FARHANA EL FAZA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3177 ATIQAH NAJWA AZ ZAHRA PORWA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU13W N NU13W

38 A PGJT3029 AMEERA NAYLA RANIAH WINATA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3097 ELVI QUEEN JENAMI MURTI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3191 NASHWA ZHAFIRA AZ-ZAHRA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU13W N NU13W

39 A PGJT3025 ROMNEYA SALSABILA NURHUDA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3092 GITHA ELISYA OKTAVIANI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3125 RAISA SHAKILA AZ-ZAHRA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU13W N NU13W

40 A PGJT3026 NABILA HASNA AMIRA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3234 KAYANA AIRA MAHESWARI GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3124 HAFIZA RIZKY FADILLA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU13W N NU13W

41 A PGJT3356 ARIMBI DAYU HAFIZAH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3233 ANINDYA AJWA RAMADHANI GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3122 ARCELIA SYIFA NADELIA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU13W N NU13W

42 A PGJT3355 ZAHRA PUTRI ADIBAH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3232 CLEYMIRA NADA ALMAEERA GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3123 DESTYAR ALFIA ROSYADI KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU13W N NU13W

43 A PGJT3357 SALMA ATHAYA KAMILLA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3259 AIRIN MUTIARA LUTFIANI SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3581 GHAIDA KANAYA AHMAD BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU13W N NU13W
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44 A PGJT3307 AYLA FADIYAH ARIYANTO KABKDR PERPANI KABUPATEN KEDIRI NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3260 KAYLA AZZAHRA LATIFAH SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3579 HANANNIA KHAIRUNNISA BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU13W N NU13W

45 A PGJT3308 DZAKIRA PURI NAAFISAH KABKDR PERPANI KABUPATEN KEDIRI NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3261 ALEEYAH TSABITAH DURRI SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3580 GENDIS FAZILATUN NISA BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU13W N NU13W

46 A PGJT3306 SHAQUILLA KANAYA ZAHRA KABKDR PERPANI KABUPATEN KEDIRI NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3053 RAWIKARA DESWARI FUALINA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3077 IRIS NAYA LA VIDA LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

47 A PGJT3358 NAURAH KANISA AJIBA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3055 QAIREEN ALISHA PUTRI FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3074 ALMAIRA NAYLA ZAHIRA LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

48 A PGJT3360 FAIHA QATRUNNADA SALSABILA MAR KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3054 NADYA ALLIKA AZZAHRA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3079 NAJWA ASYILAH AALEYAH LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

49 A PGJT3359 TRENGGANIS ANANTIKA PRISMADWIP KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3540 KEISHA KIANA ANINDITA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3206 VANIA GADHISA HERIANTI MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU13W N NU13W

50 A PGJT3488 SHEZA ALAIA RUSYDA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3539 KINANTHI NISRINA AZZALEA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3662 NABILAH UFAIRAH RAHMAN PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU13W N NU13W

51 A PGJT3251 FATIHA KALYANI CANDRANISA KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG NU13W N NU13W

B
C PGJT3508 SALSABILA NAILATUZ ZAHRA TRACK TRACK ARCHERY NU13W N NU13W

52 A PGJT3269 REHANA WIDI SALSABILA NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU13W N NU13W

B PGJT3138 CHASYA FAZILLA KP BAC BOJONEGORO ARCHERY CENTER NU13W N NU13W

C PGJT3538 PARISYA KHALIS AL LABEEBA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR NU13W N NU13W

NASIONAL U15 & U18 (Session 5)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A PGJT3192 FREDERICK OSBORN FILEMON ALFON LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3318 ZUHUD SYAFI’UDIN ANSHORI FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3361 ELANG RASYID RAMADHAN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU15M N NU15M

2 A PGJT3150 GABRIEL BINTANG PRIATMAJA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3316 ROLAND ALQUERA PRIYATNA FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3363 ALFIAN RIZQIE KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU15M N NU15M

3 A PGJT3149 ALDY KUSUMA PRABAKTI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3317 MUHAMMAD NIZAM ATTHARUF FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3362 MUHAMMAD HIRZI SYUJA KUSUMA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU15M N NU15M

4 A PGJT3153 EZAR DANISWARA KAMANDAKA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3240 MOCHAMAD RAMDHANI GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3278 RAFAT QUDWAH ILHAM KUSUMA NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU15M N NU15M

5 A PGJT3151 NASHRON PANGESTU DEPYANTO LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3239 YOGA YESNANDA ROYNALDO GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3277 M 'ABDURRAHMAN KAMAL NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU15M N NU15M

6 A PGJT3152 AZZAM AMIRUL RAHMAN LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3241 KHAREL AL NUSA WEDHAR ANGGORO GANESA GANESHA ARCHERY NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3276 MUHAMMAD DZAKIR HAFIDZ AL FATI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU15M N NU15M

7 A PGJT3173 GREBENT NAYAKA ZAHIR LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3209 NAFI' ZHAFRAN KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3696 FAEYZA ARSYAD CARESTA KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU15M N NU15M

8 A PGJT3552 RAYYAN PUTRA ANUGRAH FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3210 BRYAN PUTRA PERKASA KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3697 NAIL HAMKA RESWARA KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU15M N NU15M

9 A PGJT3551 GILANG PRADYTHA RAMADHAN FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3211 FAHREZA ARDI PRADIPTA KACK KILISUCI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3035 RAIHAN AKBAR KUSUMA WIJAYA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU15M N NU15M
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LAPANGAN STADION REJOAGUNG, From 19-12-2025 to 26-12-2025

NASIONAL U15 & U18 (Session 5) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10 A PGJT3121 MAULA SHAH ROZAAN KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3056 HAFIZ ARFA ATAULLAH FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU15M N NU15M

C PGJT3036 AFFAN AZKA SHOLIKHIN MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU15M N NU15M

11 A PGJT3568 MAULANA AZZAM ASFA FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB NU15M N NU15M

B PGJT3312 FARZAN AHZA ARGANI WAC WINNERS ARCHERY CLUB NU15M N NU15M

C

12 A PGJT3663 GODELIVA ELLENA PUTRI NORACERI PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3323 ZAKIYYA NAILA AFADA FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3701 AHMALYKA AN NAYA SABILA KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU15W N NU15W

13 A PGJT3664 BELLVANIA MYESHA ZEVANA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3322 ADINDA NUUR HADIYYATIN N S FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3698 NIRWASITHA ALZEENA MUHIDIN KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU15W N NU15W

14 A PGJT3667 CAECILLIA FLEA FIDELYA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3319 DINDA NAURA AQNAVIS SHAFINA FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3700 REIHANA SALMA AZIZAH KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU15W N NU15W

15 A PGJT3665 DEANDRA AFIQAH RAHMAN PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3321 SYIFA’ RIZKY ZAKIYAH EL NAJAH FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3699 ZULFA FAIDA AZMI KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU15W N NU15W

16 A PGJT3666 FAYOLA FILLIA MARITZA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3320 KIARA SALSABILA KHAIRUNNISA FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3366 AQILA MAULIDA THAMRINOVICH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU15W N NU15W

17 A PGJT3555 SALWA FARIDATUL WIDAD FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3273 AZZAHRA AULIA RAMADHANI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3365 CALISTA AZALIA ZHAFIRATUL FAIZ KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU15W N NU15W

18 A PGJT3553 QUEEN NADINE AYLA AZZURA FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3275 FATHIMAH ASMAUL ULYA NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3364 RAYYA ALIYA SYAHDINA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU15W N NU15W

19 A PGJT3554 MEGA AYU FITRIANI FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3274 SOFFY DEWI PUSPITASARI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3033 ABIRA SALMA HERDITA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU15W N NU15W

20 A PGJT3154 AQILLA KIRANA PRAMIDITA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3120 HAFIDZA KIRANA AZ-ZAHWA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3032 TSABITA SALAMA HERDITA MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU15W N NU15W

21 A PGJT3193 SITI ILLUVIA SEKAR JEMPINA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3119 EDELWEISS AMERU JAVANICA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3031 TRISHA ALEEYAH TIVANY MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU15W N NU15W

22 A PGJT3155 FITRI AURORA QORBI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3103 NORMALA NADHIFA AKMAL KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3227 MIKHAYLA FAHRANI SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

23 A PGJT3263 NAJMA ZAHIRA KENANDA SWA SATRIA WELIRANG ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3102 AJENG NAWAGUNA RAHMADHANI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3228 BELVA NAOMI AGRASANDHIYA SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

24 A PGJT3204 ZAHRAA ANGELA NASY'WA MACK MAHESWARI ARCHERY CLUB KEDIRI NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3582 ALEEYA RACHMA BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3057 AILA NAFIZA ELVIANA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

25 A PGJT3569 DAMAI PUTRI SHOLIHA FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B PGJT3571 SASMECHA SANDIESTY VIJAS VIJAS ARCHERY NU15W N NU15W

C PGJT3491 LINGGA RIKANANG MUJAROT FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI NU15W N NU15W

26 A PGJT3075 NAYRA AFIKA DARMANTO LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB NU15W N NU15W

B
C

27 A PGJT3703 MUHAMMAD WASIS W. KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3371 BARNETT JORDAN D MODESTO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3221 SULTAN AKBAR DERMAWAN SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY NU18M N NU18M

28 A PGJT3702 WAFIQURROHMAN FALAH KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3370 MUHAMMAD AZRI FIRDAUS KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3223 FINO MIMOSA FIRDAUS SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY NU18M N NU18M
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Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

29 A PGJT3704 RAFIF MECCA PRATAMA KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3369 SEKTI AJI MUKTI ABDULLOH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3222 MUKH DIMAS BAKHRIS SALAM SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY NU18M N NU18M

30 A PGJT3706 AFNAN FAJAR SEMBADA KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3368 AZLAN ZIDAN MUHAFIZ KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3194 AL BANI MULIA WIKRAMA FIKRI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU18M N NU18M

31 A PGJT3705 IBRAHIM RAMADHAN PUTRA LUXTAGA KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3108 FAHMI BANGUN IHTIAR KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3159 MAULANA ABDULLAH LIMBONG LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU18M N NU18M

32 A PGJT3315 FA'IQ IBRA AL-ADHAM FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3104 ILHAM BAKTI WIJAYA PUTRA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3172 JOHAN PRAMANA DIAH MARZUQI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU18M N NU18M

33 A PGJT3313 NABIL CHANDRA SEPTIAN FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3105 MUHAMMAD FALAH HERMAWAN KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3283 MUHAMMAD ROYHAN FAUZI PRASETYO MACAH MERAUKE ARCHERY CLUB ANIM HA NU18M N NU18M

34 A PGJT3314 FADHIL ABDUL GHANI GANNADAR FRAT FAST-RONGGOLAWE ARCHERY TUBAN NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3331 KEVIN KURNIAWAN WKB WIRADIKA KOTA BANDUNG NU18M N NU18M

C PGJT3058 SULTAN FARABI HABIBULLAH FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU18M N NU18M

35 A PGJT3141 KHEAFI MAULA DINATA BAC BOJONEGORO ARCHERY CENTER NU18M N NU18M

B PGJT3037 HAIDAR ABID RIDWAN MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU18M N NU18M

C

36 A PGJT3373 NAURA YUWAN RAMANDHITA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18W N NU18W

B PGJT3110 FAZAGITA RESTU CAHYANI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU18W N NU18W

C PGJT3059 AUDREY NAYZA HASIBUAN FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU18W N NU18W

37 A PGJT3372 NAJWA TRINITA AZ-ZAHRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18W N NU18W

B PGJT3106 BAVINDA OKTA MELLANAYA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU18W N NU18W

C PGJT3061 ELVINA SYAHQUITA AZZAHRA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU18W N NU18W

38 A PGJT3374 CALLISTA ALMIRA ECHA PUTRY KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A NU18W N NU18W

B PGJT3107 AR RAYYAN FAKHRIYA YUDADIANA KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK NU18W N NU18W

C PGJT3060 NADHIF AYDIN MARITZANDA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB NU18W N NU18W

39 A PGJT3160 MADZAYA AZHARA LIMBONG LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU18W N NU18W

B PGJT3034 AFIFA FILIA LI MAM MAHAMERU ARCHERY MALANG NU18W N NU18W

C PGJT3279 FIKA INDARA NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR NU18W N NU18W

40 A PGJT3171 MISYCA ZURAYDA LATIF LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S NU18W N NU18W

B
C PGJT3570 BRILIANA DEVIKA VIJAS VIJAS ARCHERY NU18W N NU18W

41 A PGJT3715 DIENDA DESTY ZAHIRA BAC BOJONEGORO ARCHERY CENTER NU18W N NU18W

B
C PGJT3224 GANIES WIDIA S SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY NU18W N NU18W

RECURVE U13 & COMPOUND U13 (Session 6)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

9 A PGJT3653 FAIZI ZHAFRAN ALVARO PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB CU13M C CU13M

B PGJT3403 MUHAMMAD FAEZYA FAITH VIRENDRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU13M C CU13M

C PGJT3162 IRFAN AKBAR PRADIPTA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU13M C CU13M

10 A PGJT3654 FAEYZA AHMAD SAKHIY PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB CU13M C CU13M

B PGJT3402 RAKAJAYA DIRGANTARA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU13M C CU13M

C PGJT3157 RIZQI AULIA RAHMAN LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU13M C CU13M

11 A PGJT3652 AHNAF HISYAM ASY-SYAHMI PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB CU13M C CU13M

B PGJT3401 WILDAN KAFKA ELHADI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU13M C CU13M

C PGJT3161 FATIH YUSUF MAUDUDI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU13M C CU13M

12 A PGJT3583 CAKRA WANGSA BCM BHIRAWA CLUB MALANG CU13M C CU13M

B PGJT3284 BIMASENA PRAWIRA AMBRIANSA FFAN FAST FASCHO ARCHERY NGAWI CU13M C CU13M

C

13 A PGJT3404 ALZENA UZMA DZAKIRA AFTANI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU13W C CU13W

B PGJT3156 VENEZIA SCARLETT BAHTERA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU13W C CU13W

C PGJT3067 YUMNA KHALISA MANUHARA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB CU13W C CU13W
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RECURVE U13 & COMPOUND U13 (Session 6) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

14 A PGJT3405 RAHMA SUSANTI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU13W C CU13W

B PGJT3164 ADHYIESYACHIE THEA ZAKIA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU13W C CU13W

C PGJT3066 QEILLA KHAIRINA MAYYASA SAHIBA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB CU13W C CU13W

15 A PGJT3406 ARA ALIVIA KHRISTANTO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU13W C CU13W

B PGJT3163 KHAULAH ARKANA PUTRI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU13W C CU13W

C PGJT3065 RAWIKARA DESWARI FUALINA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB CU13W C CU13W

16 A PGJT3655 ANKE KHADZIYAH KHOIRUNNISA PASER PASER ARCHERY CLUB CU13W C CU13W

B PGJT3285 ANINDYTA PUTRI MULIA FFAN FAST FASCHO ARCHERY NGAWI CU13W C CU13W

C

17 A PGJT3687 JASTIN MAULANA HABIBI TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU13M R RU13M

B PGJT3711 ARSAKHA RAFLI EZA PRASRAYA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B RU13M R RU13M

C PGJT3377 MUHAMMAD AIRLANGGA RAMADHAN AD KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13M R RU13M

18 A PGJT3686 ABBARA ZABRAN AL KAILANI TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU13M R RU13M

B PGJT3709 RAFIE AHZA FARZANA HANANIA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B RU13M R RU13M

C PGJT3375 AKMAL MUHAMMAD IRSYAD KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13M R RU13M

19 A PGJT3684 MUHAMMAD DEVIRZHA AGIRA PUTRA TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU13M R RU13M

B PGJT3710 DZAKY AHNAF YULIANTO KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B RU13M R RU13M

C PGJT3376 AHMAD PUTRA HANINDITO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13M R RU13M

20 A PGJT3685 HAIDAR FAWWAZ ADZ DZAKY TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU13M R RU13M

B PGJT3250 AIRLANGGA SATRIA DANANJAYA KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG RU13M R RU13M

C PGJT3249 SYAMSIR AKHNAF SANATA PUTRA KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG RU13M R RU13M

21 A PGJT3380 QIANAH FATHARANI KHRISTANTO KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13W R RU13W

B PGJT3062 BRISCHIA MALIKA KHAIR FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB RU13W R RU13W

C PGJT3247 MYEISHA LIVIA KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG RU13W R RU13W

22 A PGJT3378 FAIHA QATRUNNADA SALSABILA MAR KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13W R RU13W

B PGJT3064 KANAYA PUTRI NUR ANINDHITA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB RU13W R RU13W

C PGJT3248 ADELIA ZAHRA PRAWESTI KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG RU13W R RU13W

23 A PGJT3379 NAURAH KANISA AJIBA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13W R RU13W

B PGJT3063 JIHAN TALITA NAZHIFA FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB RU13W R RU13W

C PGJT3246 GHAZIYA KHANZA HAFIZA KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG RU13W R RU13W

24 A PGJT3381 HIDEKO ALONA EALORA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU13W R RU13W

B PGJT3041 NAILA LUHHASYA YUGANTA GAS GROBOGAN ARCHERY SCHOOL RU13W R RU13W

C PGJT3006 DYSALMA TSABITA INAYA AAB ABIRAWA ARCHERY BATANG RU13W R RU13W

RECURVE U15 & COMPOUND U15 (Session 7)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A PGJT3254 YUSUF ABDULLAH AL-FARUUQ TIKAMC THURSINA IIBS - KANJURUHAN AMC CU15M C CU15M

B PGJT3407 ADHYMAS YUDHISTIRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU15M C CU15M

2 A PGJT3255 NAWWAF ACHMAD ZAKY TIKAMC THURSINA IIBS - KANJURUHAN AMC CU15M C CU15M

B PGJT3408 MUHAMAD ALVIROW SYAHJAYA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU15M C CU15M

3 A PGJT3253 ATHALLAH ZAKY ABRISAM TIKAMC THURSINA IIBS - KANJURUHAN AMC CU15M C CU15M

B PGJT3535 ADYA RAKA KHENZIE ATHALLA SUNA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR CU15M C CU15M

4 A PGJT3411 AMIRA RAISSABALQIS L KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU15W C CU15W

B PGJT3166 DHAFILAH FIRYAL LABIBAH LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU15W C CU15W

5 A PGJT3410 HANINDYA NOOR YASMIN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU15W C CU15W

B PGJT3167 YUSRIYYA KAMILA RAMADHANI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU15W C CU15W

6 A PGJT3409 JIHAN SYAHLA KAMILLA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A CU15W C CU15W

B PGJT3165 GEISHA AFRA AMANDA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU15W C CU15W

7 A PGJT3328 PRINCESS VALERIE AUDREYNOUVA FSUB FAST SURABAYA CU15W C CU15W

B PGJT3299 YUHYIN NUFUS AL ALIYAH AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB CU15W C CU15W

8 A PGJT3329 NADIA AS SAFA NOOR ILMI FSUB FAST SURABAYA CU15W C CU15W

B PGJT3676 QUEEN LATHIFAH SHALIMAR SPBS PASER SMP PROGRESIF BUMI SHO CU15W C CU15W

9 A PGJT3330 RANIA TIFAH WIDJANARKO FSUB FAST SURABAYA CU15W C CU15W

B PGJT3717 IRENE WYNONA RIHANDY LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S CU15W C CU15W

10 A PGJT3512 YUUKI RADITYA SUNARTO TRACK TRACK ARCHERY RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3650 ARKAAN AR RASYIID PUTERA GARIN SLOMPN B SLOMPN B RU15M R RU15M

11 A PGJT3513 YERIS NUFAIL FEBRIANSYAH TRACK TRACK ARCHERY RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3651 AHMAD ARKAAN TAAMIR SLOMPN B SLOMPN B RU15M R RU15M
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RECURVE U15 & COMPOUND U15 (Session 7) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

12 A PGJT3514 DEVON ALBARADIFA NAGATA TRACK TRACK ARCHERY RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3649 DANISH NAUFAL PRATOMO SLOMPN B SLOMPN B RU15M R RU15M

13 A PGJT3681 FAHMI ZAKI ROHMAN TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3639 JALU AMANUISA BUDI SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15M R RU15M

14 A PGJT3682 ALIEF HAIL AHDAN TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3640 AZYDAN RIZQI ABDILLA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15M R RU15M

15 A PGJT3680 MUHAMMAD RAJA AMSYAR ATHAULLAH TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3638 MALIK ADZKA ABDURAHMAN SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15M R RU15M

16 A PGJT3382 MUHAMMAD UBAYDILLAH ARKHANA RA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3297 BINTANG SATRIA IKRANEGARA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB RU15M R RU15M

17 A PGJT3383 ATHAR IHZAMITRA ALGAWI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3295 ABINURAGA SATRIO BUDIONO AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB RU15M R RU15M

18 A PGJT3384 SEKTI AJI MUKTI ABDULLOH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3296 BAGAS PUTRA PRATAMA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB RU15M R RU15M

19 A PGJT3117 ELNANDA BIMA PRAYUDHA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3324 MUHAMMAD INTAN HANAFI PUTRA HE FSUB FAST SURABAYA RU15M R RU15M

20 A PGJT3116 HAYDAR FAHMY HAKIM KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3325 HARYA ABDURRAHMAN WIDIASTYA FSUB FAST SURABAYA RU15M R RU15M

21 A PGJT3158 MAULANA ABDULLAH LIMBONG LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3007 HABIBIMA AURELIO SETYAWAN AAB ABIRAWA ARCHERY BATANG RU15M R RU15M

22 A PGJT3304 MUHAMMAD ABRISAM AZKA AMANI KABKDR PERPANI KABUPATEN KEDIRI RU15M R RU15M

B PGJT3045 RASYDAN WAHYU SEJATI GAS GROBOGAN ARCHERY SCHOOL RU15M R RU15M

23 A PGJT3280 AZZAM BRITANTO ADI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR RU15M R RU15M

B

24 A PGJT3636 SHAFIRA NURIN NAJWA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3387 NISMARA ZALFA LUKMANSYAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15W R RU15W

25 A PGJT3635 NAFEEZA WIDYARAMANIA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3388 RAYYA ALIYA SYAHDINA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15W R RU15W

26 A PGJT3633 HANIFAH NOOR FAKHRIYAH SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3385 AFIFAH DZIHNI NAJWA ARIFIN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15W R RU15W

27 A PGJT3637 NAURA AZIMA XIVERIA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3386 CALISTA AZALIA ZHAFIRATUL FAIZ KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A RU15W R RU15W

28 A PGJT3634 FALISHA KANZIA AZZAHRA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3678 DEA FATMA YOLA SUWANDANA TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU15W R RU15W

29 A PGJT3542 FILZAH NADHA ZAHIRA KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3677 NEVALIA DWI PRABANSARI AGIRA P TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU15W R RU15W

30 A PGJT3541 KIRANI SITI SAKINAH KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3679 CALLISTA AZKA KAMILAH NUGROHO TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER RU15W R RU15W

31 A PGJT3543 ALZALILA VANIA SANTOSO KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3044 KORI RAJWA NUHA SAPUTRO GAS GROBOGAN ARCHERY SCHOOL RU15W R RU15W

32 A PGJT3081 AUFA TALITHA TSANI LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3043 AZZAHRA LUH NATHA YUGANTA GAS GROBOGAN ARCHERY SCHOOL RU15W R RU15W

33 A PGJT3076 SABRINA VANIA RIZQY LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3042 KHANSA ALYA ZAHRA GAS GROBOGAN ARCHERY SCHOOL RU15W R RU15W

34 A PGJT3072 ALISHA KINANTI PARASCANTIQUE LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3327 ANDIKA PUTRI FSUB FAST SURABAYA RU15W R RU15W

35 A PGJT3492 LINGGA RIKANANG MUJAROT FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3326 NAEEMA DWIFA AZKADINA R FSUB FAST SURABAYA RU15W R RU15W

36 A PGJT3493 NAJWA KAMILA FKAK FAST KAHURIPAN ARCHERY KEDIRI RU15W R RU15W

B PGJT3294 NABILA DHIAURRAHMAN KHAIRANI AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB RU15W R RU15W

37 A PGJT3118 HAFIDZA KIRANA AZ-ZAHWA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN RU15W R RU15W

B

RECURVE UMUM & COMPOUND UMUM (Session 8)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A PGJT3413 ADHYMAS YUDHISTIRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COM C COM

B PGJT3714 GIOVANNY PUTRA WICAKSANA LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S COM C COM
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RECURVE UMUM & COMPOUND UMUM (Session 8) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A PGJT3415 HAIDAR AZZAMI AL MUFID KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COM C COM

B PGJT3185 M ATHALLA AQILA AL RASYID LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S COM C COM

3 A PGJT3414 MUHAMAD ALVIROW SYAHJAYA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COM C COM

B PGJT3176 HAIKAL HAQI NUGROHO LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S COM C COM

4 A PGJT3708 MUHAMMAD LEONEL LINGGA MAULANA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COM C COM

B PGJT3068 M NIZAM HAFIZH AR RAYYAN FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB COM C COM

5 A PGJT3416 AL ABRAR JAUZA ATHABARANI NIYA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COM C COM

B PGJT3070 KIFALAH AL'AUZAI ICHLAS FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB COM C COM

6 A PGJT3412 RAYNORA IZZAN DISMA AUDRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COM C COM

B PGJT3069 PASHA AQEEL RAHMAN FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB COM C COM

7 A PGJT3693 AGUS WIDODO FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB COM C COM

B PGJT3225 ACHMAD SHOFI SEPTIAWAN SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY COM C COM

8 A PGJT3694 ADI NINGRAT FRAC FAST RAJAWALI ARCHERY CLUB COM C COM

B PGJT3252 HILMIY HAANI KAM KANJURUHAN ARCHERY MALANG COM C COM

9 A PGJT3683 AHMAD RIZA MUSTHAFA KAMAL TMACJ TUNAS MUDA ARCHERY CLUB JEMBER COM C COM

B PGJT3300 FELREY YUFE ZANETA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB COM C COM

10 A PGJT3303 RESSA DEWI KHUMAIRA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB COW C COW

B PGJT3550 NAJLA SHAFIRA ACHIYAT FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY COW C COW

11 A PGJT3302 ALMIRA SHIVA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB COW C COW

B PGJT3549 SYAZA KAYYISAH FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY COW C COW

12 A PGJT3301 AULIA MEIDYANA SAFITRI AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB COW C COW

B PGJT3548 CALLISTA PUTRI FEBRIANA FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY COW C COW

13 A PGJT3298 SYAFIRA PUTRI RAHMA AHAC ANGEL HEAVEN ARCHERY CLUB COW C COW

B PGJT3417 DHIYA SUSANTI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COW C COW

14 A PGJT3168 THALITA LEONY BASUKI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S COW C COW

B PGJT3418 AJENG AURA NEVYANI KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A COW C COW

15 A PGJT3226 JAHRA DANISY RESWARA SPA SPENSABA ARCHERY COW C COW

B

16 A PGJT3643 MUHAMMAD ALDIANSYAH KUSUMA PRA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3393 RIZKY INDRA FATA ULINNUHA SANT KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B ROM R ROM

17 A PGJT3648 DANISH NAUFAL PRATOMO SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3395 SATRIO NURDAFA PRISMADWIPA KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B ROM R ROM

18 A PGJT3642 ARKIAN FAJRUNA'IM SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3389 MUHAMMAD FIRMAN ADIANSYAH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B ROM R ROM

19 A PGJT3641 SATRIO BUMI NUSANTORO SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3390 MUHAMMAD AMMAR THO'ATALLAH KABTAGB PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG B ROM R ROM

20 A PGJT3647 MALIK ADZKA ABDURAHMAN SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3073 NASYWAN ACHMAD SAPUTRA LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB ROM R ROM

21 A PGJT3392 DZAKWAN AZULFA KUSUMA PUTRA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3078 ARJUNA BINTANG KHUSAINI LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB ROM R ROM

22 A PGJT3394 FAHIM HAYKAL ATAKA IRSYADIEN G KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3082 MUHAMMAD ZAKY CAHYANA LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB ROM R ROM

23 A PGJT3391 MOCHAMMAD FAZA RASYADAN KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROM R ROM

B PGJT3563 RAGIL RASYIID AN NAFII' FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY ROM R ROM

24 A PGJT3619 RAFIF NAUFAL RAJENDRA FMAC FAST MARINIR ARCHERY CLUB ROM R ROM

B PGJT3562 MUHAMMAD AZKY FAHRUR REZA FSSA FAST SURYA SURAPATI ARCHERY ROM R ROM

25 A PGJT3113 SATRYA PUTRA ARYA PRADITYA KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN ROM R ROM

B PGJT3001 ASMARADANTA MATIN LIELIANY SPOLAM SPOBNAS LAMPUNG ROM R ROM

26 A PGJT3515 YASA ADYATMA PURWADI TRACK TRACK ARCHERY ROM R ROM

B PGJT3572 RAZZAN NAUFAL AZHAR VIJAS VIJAS ARCHERY ROM R ROM

27 A PGJT3707 NARARYA D.M. KABPCN PERPANI PACITAN ROM R ROM

B PGJT3111 AMRU FAUZAN AL AZHAR KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK ROM R ROM

28 A PGJT3712 SAKTIAWAN PUTRA YUSANDI FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB ROM R ROM

B PGJT3281 AZZAM BRITANTO ADI NAC NAC KABUPATEN BLITAR ROM R ROM

29 A PGJT3547 ELDHIYAA' SAPTA PRABASWARA SAS KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR ROM R ROM

B PGJT3142 MIRACLE ADAM TIRTA LAKSANA GAR GOLD ARCHERY MADIUN ROM R ROM
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RECURVE UMUM & COMPOUND UMUM (Session 8) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

30 A PGJT3397 PRADNYA ANGGARDINI PARAMITHA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROW R ROW

B PGJT3644 SAFIRA NURIN NAJWA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROW R ROW

31 A PGJT3399 HURINA FAZA KHOFIYYAH KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROW R ROW

B PGJT3645 HANIFAH NOOR FAKHRIYAH SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROW R ROW

32 A PGJT3398 SANANDRA ENGGI CANTIKA KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROW R ROW

B PGJT3646 NAURA AZIMA XIVERIA SLOMPNA SLOMPN A ROW R ROW

33 A PGJT3396 SYAFA ZAKI AHNAF ANNAFI' KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROW R ROW

B PGJT3545 KIRANI SITI SAKINAH KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR ROW R ROW

34 A PGJT3400 IZZATA MAZIE KABTAGA PERPANI TULUNGAGUNG A ROW R ROW

B PGJT3544 AZKIA AR RAZI KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR ROW R ROW

35 A PGJT3002 NI KOMANG DEVY FATHMA PUTRI SPOLAM SPOBNAS LAMPUNG ROW R ROW

B PGJT3546 ALZALILA VANIA SANTOSO KOTBLT PERPANI KOTA BLITAR ROW R ROW

36 A PGJT3003 NAJWA AULIA SALSABILA SPOLAM SPOBNAS LAMPUNG ROW R ROW

B PGJT3005 RAYYA KHEDIVE MALILA PUTRI SAA9Y SMAI AL-AZHAR 9 YOGYAKARTA ROW R ROW

37 A PGJT3109 ?ERISA ICHNADIA AZARI KABTGK PERPANI TRENGGALEK ROW R ROW

B PGJT3112 ANNISA AZAHRA YULISTIONO KABTBN PERPANI TUBAN ROW R ROW

38 A PGJT3080 AULIA IZZATUNNISA HARTIKA LAC LAWANG ARCHERY CLUB ROW R ROW

B PGJT3178 RANIAH AURELIA PUTRI LHSAS LILIES HANDAYANI SRIKANDI A S ROW R ROW

39 A PGJT3713 SHABIRRA AIDHIYA PUTRI FMLG FAST MALANG ARCHERY CLUB ROW R ROW

B

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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